Solid Core
Current Transformer
Model RL
ACCESSORIES
This Switch Assembly is designed to provide a disconnecting
means for your watt transducer. Not only can this Switch
Assembly provide isolation from line voltages, it also will short out
current transformer secondaries, adding considerable safety against

5RL or 7RL 122 1200:5 ±1% 30.0 ±1% 35.0
7RL 152 1500:5 — — ±1% 40.0
7RL 162 1600:5 — — ±1% 45.0
MODEL
All models on this page: UL recognized – file # E93779 – CSA Certified – file # LR89403
SOLID CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
ANSI Meter Class at 60 Hz
BO.1
2.5 VA
BO.2
5 VA
BO.5
12.5 VA
601T-401 400:5 2.4 4.8 —
601T-501 500:5 2.4 4.8 —
601T-601 600:5 2.4 2.4 —
601T-801 800:5 1.2 1.2 2.4
601T-102 1000:5 1.2 1.2 2.4
601T-122 1200:5 0.6 1.2 1.2
601T-152 1500:5 0.6 0.6 1.2
601T-162 1600:5 0.6 0.6 1.2
601T-202 2000:5 0.6 0.6 0.6
Current
Ratio
Multi Ratio Current Ratio
601T-122-1-MR 1200/800/400:1
Split Core Current
Transformer
Model 601T
Model A3504